
Rocco Rosso (NCCC)

Rocco Rosso D;7-4
R. Rosso

S. Bambager

Hermon Gillum D;7-5

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Adam Swann (Unatt)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Shane Bambager (MNE - Un)

BYE

Brian Hauser (NDC)

A. Swann

John  Pas (MNE)

BYE

Nate Westfall (NDC)

BYE

N. Westfall

J. Pas

B. Hauser F;4:12

S. Bambager

S. Bambager D;3-2

Hermon Gillum (NDC)

J. Pas D;5-0

J. Pas D;6-5

H. Gillum F;4:54

Ben Sergent D;2-1

T. Savage D;2-1

B. Sergent F;6:02

B. Sergent D;2-0

H. Gillum D;11-6

R. Rosso D;7-4

T. Savage F;5:25

T. Savage

S. Bambager

B. Hauser

R. Rosso

H. Gillum F;2:26

J. Pas

N. Westfall

B. Sergent

Tyler Savage (NDC)

BYE

BYE

Shane Bambager (MNE - Un)

Brian Hauser (NDC)

BYE

BYE

Rocco Rosso (NCCC)

Hermon Gillum (NDC)

Adam Swann (Unatt)

BYE

John  Pas (MNE)

Nate Westfall (NDC)

BYE

BYE

Ben Sergent (UF)

125

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
 

 

 

5

 

 

 

 

52

53

55

54

135

136

195

Third Place

Fifth Place
197

 

 

 

 

 

 

105

 

137

138

175

176

196

Champion

  

  

  

5Loser of

  

  

  

  

55Loser of

54Loser of

53Loser of

52Loser of

Loser of 135

Loser of 136

Loser of 175

Loser of 176
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Garret Haas (NDC)

Jordan Duckett F;M FOR
G. Haas

J. Duckett

Brian Dean D;5-4

Brian Dean (NDC)

BYE

BYE

Chandler Jones (OU - Un)

Mike Miles (Unatt)

BYE

Ian Fitzpatrick (NDC)

BYE

Shane  Porter (OSU club)

I. Fitzpatrick

Jordan Duckett (Tiff)

M. Miles

Kevin Pantaleano (NDC)

C. Jones

Dan Mandara (AU - Un)

B. Dean

B. Dean D;2-0

K. Pantaleano D;3-2

J. Duckett F;3:18

I. Fitzpatrick F;5:55

J. Duckett T1.5;16-0;4:14

Tim  Hubbard (MNE)

B. Dean M;9-0

B. Dean D;3-1

T. Hubbard D;8-1

Dan Audy D;3-1

D. Audy D;7-3

D. Bolger D;9-6

T. Hubbard D;8-3

D. Bolger D;6-0

G. Haas D;11-5

D. Audy F;6:50

D. Audy D;8-4

S. Porter

G. Haas

J. Duckett F;6:11

D. Bolger F;1:56

K. Pantaleano

T. Hubbard D;7-0

D. Mandara

Brian Dean (NDC)

Dan Audy (NCCC)

BYE

Shane  Porter (OSU club)

Garret Haas (NDC)

BYE

Jordan Duckett (Tiff)

Chandler Jones (OU - Un)

David Bolger (Mercy)

Mike Miles (Unatt)

BYE

Kevin Pantaleano (NDC)

Ian Fitzpatrick (NDC)

Tim  Hubbard (MNE)

BYE

Dan Mandara (AU - Un)

133

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
 

6

 

7

9

 

 

8

56

57

59

58

139

140

198

Third Place

Fifth Place
200

 

 

 

 

109

108

107

106

141

142

177

178

199

Champion

  

6Loser of

  

7Loser of

8Loser of

  

  

9Loser of

59Loser of

58Loser of

57Loser of

56Loser of

Loser of 139

Loser of 140

Loser of 177

Loser of 178
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Ed Galaska (OSU club)

Ed Galaska F;M FOR
E. Galaska

A. Sanders

Kyle  Begg D;4-3

Lance Pitcel (Mercy)

BYE

BYE

Ben Kuzma (Tiff)

Kyle  Begg (Tiff)

Kevin Steinruck (NCCC - Un)

BYE

BYE

Jacob Walters (NDC)

BYE

Yohe Rojas (UF)

K. Begg D;8-1

Evan  Dahl (MNE)

B. Kuzma

Mark Manganaro (NCCC)

L. Pitcel

L. Pitcel D;4-2

E. Dahl D;5-2

K. Begg D;6-4

J. Walters

K. Begg F;M FOR

Austin Sanders (NDC)

L. Pitcel D;9-6

L. Pitcel D;11-4

K. Begg D;7-5

Adam Koballa F;M FOR

B. Freeman M;8-0

A. Koballa M;11-2

A. Koballa T1.5;17-2;6:26

A. Sanders F;2:27

B. Freeman M;12-0

E. Galaska F;DEF

J. Walters D;10-6

E. Galaska

Y. Rojas

B. Freeman M;12-0

A. Sanders D;3-2

E. Dahl F;1:28

M. Manganaro

A. Koballa

Jacob Walters (NDC)

Lance Pitcel (Mercy)

BYE

Ed Galaska (OSU club)

Yohe Rojas (UF)

BYE

Ben Kuzma (Tiff)

Brett Freeman (NDC)

Kyle  Begg (Tiff)

Austin Sanders (NDC)

Kevin Steinruck (NCCC - Un)

Evan  Dahl (MNE)

Mark Manganaro (NCCC)

BYE

BYE

Adam Koballa (NDC)

141

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
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11

13

 

 

12

60

61

63

62

143

144

201

Third Place

Fifth Place
203

 

64

 

 

112

111

110

 

145

146

179

180

202

Champion

  

  

10Loser of

11Loser of

12Loser of

  

  

13Loser of

63Loser of

62Loser of

61Loser of

60Loser of

Loser of 143

Loser of 144

Loser of 179

Loser of 180
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Shay Shive (NCCC)

Kody Severino (MUC)

BYE

BYE
Sam Brehm (Gannon)

Vince Casella (NDC)

BYE

Dave Nelson (NDC)

Dariush Saghafi (Unatt)

BYE

Jordan Deady (AU - Un)

BYE

Drew  Leonard (KSU)

Andy Church (WL - Un)
BYE

Nick Bara (AU - Un)

BYE
Jayk Cobbs (Duq - Un)

Drew  Leonard F;M FOR

Richie Clark (MUC)

BYE

Craig Blike (Unatt)

BYE
BYE
Lawrence Cavello (CSU - Un)

BYE

Jake Gray (NCCC - Un)

BYE

BYE

DeAndre Carter (MNE)

BYE

BYE

Ashtin Primus (NDC)

Ashtin Primus F;1:14

A. Primus F;3:45

J. Cobbs D;3-2

J. Cobbs F;DEF

S. Shive D;6-0

A. Primus F;1:15

A. Primus F;2:22

D. Leonard F;2:52

A. Church D;9-2

S. Shive M;14-2

J. Cobbs F;1:02

N. Bara D;5-4

L. Cavello F;1:53

R. Clark D;3-2;TB2

R. Clark

S. Brehm

C. Blike

L. Cavello

V. Casella

N. Bara

J. Gray

J. Cobbs

S. Shive

K. Severino

D. Nelson D;5-2

A. Church

D. Saghafi

D. Leonard

J. Deady

A. Primus

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

DeAndre Carter (MNE)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Sam Brehm (Gannon)

BYE

Craig Blike (Unatt)

D. Carter

Vince Casella (NDC)

BYE

Jake Gray (NCCC - Un)

BYE

Kody Severino (MUC)

BYE

Dave Nelson (NDC)

BYE

Dariush Saghafi (Unatt)

BYE

Jordan Deady (AU - Un)
J. Deady

D. Saghafi

D. Nelson

K. Severino

J. Gray

D. Carter D;11-9

S. Brehm

C. Blike

J. Deady T1.5;16-0;6:03

K. Severino F;2:08

Richie Clark (MUC)

D. Carter D;10-3

Drew  Leonard (KSU)

S. Brehm F;4:23

Andy Church (WL - Un)

A. Church D;7-3

D. Leonard F;1:56

R. Clark D;4-3

J. Deady F;M FOR

Shay Shive (NCCC)

J. Deady F;M FOR

D. Leonard D;3-0

Lawrence Cavello (CSU - Un)

Shay Shive D;7-5;SV1

L. Cavello D;7-0

S. Shive T1.5;19-2;4:51

J. Deady

D. Leonard

149

Mount Union Purple Raider Open 
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14

15

16

17

21

20

19

18

65

66

68

67

147

148

204

Third Place

Fifth Place
Nick Bara (AU - Un)

 

 

48

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

206

69

70

72

71

116

115

114

113

149

150

181

182

205

Champion
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Troy Ireland (NCCC)

Kayne Melko D;3-0
D. Howard

K. Melko

Troy Ireland F;M FOR

Koort Leyrer (CSU - Un)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Corbin Ellis (MNE)

Jim Schaff (NCCC)

BYE

Jacob Peterson (KSU)

J. Schaff

Shane Manley (NCCC)

C. Ellis

Drew  Howard (KSU)

BYE

Luke  Schalk (Tiff)

K. Leyrer

K. Leyrer F;0:47

D. Howard

S. Manley D;7-4

J. Peterson D;7-5

S. Manley D;10-4

Kayne Melko (WL)

D. Howard F;6:29

T. Ireland D;6-2

S. Manley F;4:11

Andy Lamancusa D;5-4

J. Rohler D;8-1

A. Lamancusa M;12-1

A. Lamancusa M;19-5

K. Melko D;6-5

J. Rohler T1.5;17-2;5:40

T. Ireland F;5:15

T. Ireland F;2:27

J. Peterson

S. Manley

J. Rohler

K. Melko

D. Howard D;4-3

L. Schalk F;3:29

A. Lamancusa

Troy Ireland (NCCC)

Koort Leyrer (CSU - Un)

BYE

Jacob Peterson (KSU)

Shane Manley (NCCC)

BYE

BYE

Josh Rohler (NDC)

Kayne Melko (WL)

BYE

Corbin Ellis (MNE)

Drew  Howard (KSU)

Jim Schaff (NCCC)

Luke  Schalk (Tiff)

BYE

Andy Lamancusa (Mercy)

157

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
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23

 

24

 

 

 

73

74

76

75

151

152

207

Third Place

Fifth Place
209

 

 

 

 

119

 

118

117

153

154

183

184

208

Champion

  

22Loser of

23Loser of

  

  

  

  

24Loser of

76Loser of

75Loser of

74Loser of

73Loser of

Loser of 151

Loser of 152

Loser of 183

Loser of 184
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Alex Badovick (NDC)

Clint Schaefer F;M FOR
A. Badovick

C. Schaefer

Johnny  Merryman D;7-3

Dean Moffa (Clarion - Un)

BYE

Eric Shiflett (MUC)

BYE

BYE

Shayne Stewart (CSU - Un)

BYE

Jacob Perpar (TC)

Paul Ciaramella (NCCC)

J. Perpar

David Phillips (CSU - Un)

S. Stewart

Johnny  Merryman (Tiff)

E. Shiflett

Matt Allinson (NCCC)

D. Moffa

M. Allinson D;8-3

J. Merryman D;8-4

D. Phillips F;4:27

P. Ciaramella F;3:20

D. Phillips F;3:55

Clint Schaefer (Mercy)

J. Merryman D;7-5

J. Merryman F;3:07

D. Phillips D;6-4

Adam Walters D;5-2

T. Mack D;7-6

A. Walters F;0:49

A. Walters T1.5;21-4;5:23

C. Schaefer D;10-5

A. Badovick M;12-3

T. Mack T1.5;20-5;5:11

T. Mack T1.5;20-5;7:00

P. Ciaramella

D. Phillips D;8-4

A. Badovick

J. Merryman

C. Schaefer F;1:45

M. Allinson

A. Walters F;0:43

Tony  Mack (MNE)

Dean Moffa (Clarion - Un)

BYE

Paul Ciaramella (NCCC)

David Phillips (CSU - Un)

Eric Shiflett (MUC)

BYE

Alex Badovick (NDC)

Johnny  Merryman (Tiff)

BYE

Clint Schaefer (Mercy)

Shayne Stewart (CSU - Un)

Matt Allinson (NCCC)

BYE

Jacob Perpar (TC)

Adam Walters (UF)

165

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
25

 

26

 

28

 

27

 

77

78

80

79

155

156

210

Third Place

Fifth Place
212

 

 

 

 

123

122

121

120

157

158

185

186

211

Champion

Loser of 25

  

26Loser of

  

  

27Loser of

  

28Loser of

80Loser of

79Loser of

78Loser of

77Loser of

Loser of 155

Loser of 156

Loser of 185

Loser of 186
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Aric Thurn (CSU)

Brandon Ward (MNE)

BYE

BYE
Pat Leahy (Mercy)

Mark Vuono (Unatt)

JJ Hrabak (AU - Un)

Mark Smilek (NDC)

Pat Carter (Mercy)

BYE

Darin Lyles (MUC)

BYE

Nicholas Rees (Unatt)

Tim McAndrew (Mercy)
BYE

Mike Gresh (MNE - Un)

BYE
Cody Butzer (NDC)

Pat Leahy D;8-5

Shawn Fullerton (WL)

BYE

George  Murray (OSU club)

BYE
Keith Stoerr (Gannon)
Appolon Jean-Paul (Unatt)

BYE

Justin Galusha (NCCC)

Brandonn Johnson (KSU)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Kurt Wolff (NDC)

Kurt Wolff F;M FOR

K. Wolff D;3-2;TB1

C. Butzer D;8-3

C. Butzer D;10-4

M. Smilek D;4-2

K. Wolff D;6-4

K. Wolff M;21-7

N. Rees F;DEF

M. Smilek D;10-4

A. Thurn M;11-3

C. Butzer D;4-1

M. Gresh F;2:14

K. Stoerr D;3-2

P. Leahy F;2:35

S. Fullerton

P. Leahy

G. Murray

K. Stoerr F;3:44

M. Vuono

M. Gresh

B. Johnson F;0:52

C. Butzer

A. Thurn

J. Hrabak F;1:23

M. Smilek

T. McAndrew

P. Carter

N. Rees

D. Lyles

K. Wolff

BYE

BYE

BYE

Appolon Jean-Paul (Unatt)

BYE

BYE

Justin Galusha (NCCC)

BYE

BYE

Brandon Ward (MNE)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Shawn Fullerton (WL)

BYE

George  Murray (OSU club)

BYE

Mark Vuono (Unatt)

B. Ward

Brandonn Johnson (KSU)

J. Galusha

JJ Hrabak (AU - Un)

BYE

Tim McAndrew (Mercy)

A. Jean-Paul

Pat Carter (Mercy)

BYE

Darin Lyles (MUC)
D. Lyles

P. Carter D;5-4

T. McAndrew

J. Galusha D;9-8

B. Johnson F;0:19

M. Vuono

S. Fullerton

G. Murray

P. Carter M;16-3

T. McAndrew T1.5;15-0;3:46

Keith Stoerr (Gannon)

B. Johnson F;4:42

Nicholas Rees (Unatt)

G. Murray D;3-0

Aric Thurn (CSU)

A. Thurn D;4-2

B. Johnson M;15-1

T. McAndrew D;7-6

M. Gresh D;4-2

Mark Smilek (NDC)

T. McAndrew F;M FOR

B. Johnson F;4:50

Pat Leahy (Mercy)

Brandonn Johnson T1.5;15-0;6:40

B. Johnson F;2:46

M. Smilek D;5-2

T. McAndrew

P. Leahy

174

Mount Union Purple Raider Open 
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29

30

31

32

36

35

34

33

81

82

84

83

159

160

213

Third Place

Fifth Place
Mike Gresh (MNE - Un)
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215

85

86

88

87

127

126

125

124

161

162

187

188

214

Champion
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P. Leahy D;7-1



Corbin Boone (CSU - Un)

Ashton Brown F;M FOR
P. Lauth

A. Brown

Corbin Boone M;9-1

John Michaels (OSU club)

Joe  Miller (Tiff)

Ed Hupp (NDC)

Grant Cook (NDC)

Nate  Strickland (Tiff)

Jeremy Bartley (Unatt)

Richard Dawson (NCCC)

Drew Graber (CSU - Un)

Ken Sanger (NDC)

D. Graber D;3-2

Corey Hagan (MUC)

J. Bartley M;12-4

Paul Lauth (NDC)

G. Cook D;10-4

Alex Denman (NDC)

J. Miller F;DEF

J. Miller F;M FOR

P. Lauth F;6:25

C. Hagan D;6-1

K. Sanger D;9-4

K. Sanger D;14-7

Ashton Brown (UF)

P. Lauth D;12-7

C. Boone D;6-1

K. Sanger D;7-1

Ryan Garringer F;M FOR

R. Garringer M;14-1

M. Fadenholtz M;11-0

M. Fadenholtz F;M FOR

A. Brown D;8-6

C. Boone D;6-5

R. Garringer D;7-0

R. Garringer F;2:20

K. Sanger T1.5;17-2;4:51

C. Hagan D;3-1

C. Boone D;9-4

A. Brown M;13-2

P. Lauth D;3-2

M. Fadenholtz D;6-3

A. Denman D;5-4

Ryan Garringer (OU - Un)

John Michaels (OSU club)

Joe  Miller (Tiff)

Ken Sanger (NDC)

Ed Hupp (NDC)

Corey Hagan (MUC)

Grant Cook (NDC)

Corbin Boone (CSU - Un)

Ashton Brown (UF)

Nate  Strickland (Tiff)

Jeremy Bartley (Unatt)

Paul Lauth (NDC)

Mitch Fadenholtz (NDC)

Richard Dawson (NCCC)

Drew Graber (CSU - Un)

Alex Denman (NDC)

184

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
37

38

39

40

44

43

42

41

89

90

92

91

163

164

216

Third Place

Fifth Place
218

93

94

96

95

131

130

129

128

165

166

189

190

217

Champion

Loser of 37

38Loser of

39Loser of

40Loser of

41Loser of

42Loser of

43Loser of

44Loser of

92Loser of

91Loser of

90Loser of

89Loser of

Loser of 163

Loser of 164

Loser of 189

Loser of 190
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Allen Earnest (WL)

Allen Earnest F;2:52
A. Earnest

G. Suleiman

Ian Howell F;5:55

Ryan Houchens (CSU - Un)

Jeff Hawryliw (MNE)

Gahad Suleiman (CSU)

Ron Dombkowski (MNE - Un)

G. Suleiman D;8-2

Ian Howell (WL - Un)

R. Houchens T1.5;16-1;4:58

R. Houchens F;2:40

I. Howell F;4:52

Bill Schindel F;4:32

B. Schindel M;11-3

K. Sanders F;2:24

K. Sanders F;4:45

A. Earnest F;2:59

I. Howell M;10-0

B. Schindel T1.5;17-2;5:00

Bill Schindel (MUC)

Ryan Houchens (CSU - Un)

Jeff Hawryliw (MNE)

Ian Howell (WL - Un)

Allen Earnest (WL)

Gahad Suleiman (CSU)

Ron Dombkowski (MNE - Un)

Kyle Sanders (OU - Un)

197

Mount Union Purple Raider Open

97

98

100

99

167

168

219

Third Place

Fifth Place
221

169

170

191

192

220

Champion

97Loser of

98Loser of

99Loser of

100Loser of

Loser of 168

Loser of 167

Loser of 191

Loser of 192
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Matt Johnson (NCCC)

Matt Johnson F;2:12
M. Johnson

R. Williams

Joey McGee F;M FOR

BYE

Matt Kangas (MUC)

Fred Hale (Mercy)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Travis Bahrt (TC)

BYE

Joey McGee (WL)

T. Bahrt

Julio Trujillo (MNE)

BYE

Matt Clark (NDC)

F. Hale

Tyler Miller (MNE - Un)

M. Kangas

T. Miller D;1-0

F. Hale D;10-3

J. Trujillo

J. McGee D;7-3

J. McGee D;8-2

Ricky Williams (CSU)

F. Hale F;1:33

F. Hale D;14-12

J. McGee D;3-1;SV1

Orlando Scales D;5-2

O. Scales F;1:40

M. Sullivan D;9-4

R. Williams D;5-3

M. Sullivan M;12-2

M. Johnson F;2:37

O. Scales D;5-1

O. Scales

J. McGee M;14-1

M. Johnson F;2:52

J. Trujillo

M. Sullivan

M. Clark

T. Miller F;4:22

R. Williams

Orlando Scales (NDC)

BYE

Matt Kangas (MUC)

Joey McGee (WL)

Fred Hale (Mercy)

Matt Johnson (NCCC)

BYE

Julio Trujillo (MNE)

Mike Sullivan (Mercy)

BYE

BYE

Matt Clark (NDC)

Travis Bahrt (TC)

Tyler Miller (MNE - Un)

BYE

Ricky Williams (CSU)

285

Mount Union Purple Raider Open
 

45

 

 

 

47

46

 

101

102

104

103

171

172

222

Third Place

Fifth Place
224

 

 

 

 

134

133

 

132

173

174

193

194

223

Champion

  

45Loser of

  

  

  

46Loser of

47Loser of

  

104Loser of

103Loser of

102Loser of

101Loser of

Loser of 171

Loser of 172

Loser of 193

Loser of 194
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